Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d’Ouvrage pour la réalisation des travaux objet du présent Appel d’Offres
est de trois (03) mois.

3. AIlotissement

Sans objet.

4. Coût prévisionnel
Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération à l’issue des études préalables est de : (quarante-un millions trois cent dix-
huit mille Cinq Cent Quarante Cinq) 41 318 545 FCFA TTC.

5 . Participation et origine
La participation est ouverte à égalité de conditions à toutes les entreprises de droit camerounais installées
en République du Cameroun et remplissant les conditions reprises dans le Règlement Particulier d’Appel

[...]

The maximum execution deadline provided for the Project Owner or Delegated Project Owner for the
execution of the works subj ect of this tender shall be to Three (03) months for each share.

4. Allotment

Not applicable

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the operation following preliminary studies is: (forty-one million three hundred
eighteen thousand five hundred forty five) 41 318 545 FCFA including tax

1

1

1

6. Participation and origin

The participation is equally open to all enterprises of Cameroonian right installed in Republic of Cameroon
and fîlling the conditions taken in the Special Rules of Invitation to Tender (SRIT), which makes the object